Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jordan Honour - (323693) - Thanet Swim Club - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:04.55
2:05.02
2:05.49
2:05.97
2:06.20
2:07.76
2:08.11
2:08.25
2:08.26
2:08.84
2:09.97
2:10.39
2:12.39
2:13.08
2:13.74
2:13.74
2:16.74
2:18.31
2:20.86
2:20.86
2:28.60
2:28.82
2:28.92
2:29.62
2:29.71

2:29.87
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600
594
567
559
550
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471
471
401
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398
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Date

15/12/16
06/11/16
15/12/16
10/12/16
12/11/16
22/11/15
22/11/15
24/09/16
25/06/16
19/09/15
14/09/17
01/03/15
23/11/14
07/12/14
11/01/15
11/01/15
23/02/14
11/09/14
12/01/14
12/01/14
08/09/13
09/03/13
06/01/19
06/10/12
01/10/11
19/05/12
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Meet

ASA Winter Meet 2016

ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016
ASA Winter Meet 2016

NASLS - Round 3

NASLS Round 2

Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet
Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet
Thanet Club Championships

Bexley Short Course Open Meet

Thanet Club Championships

Thanet Club Championships

2015 Kent County Swimming Championships
Guildford City County Qualifier Meet

ASA South East Region Championships

Dover LG Club & City of Canterbury Icebreaker
Dover LG Club & City of Canterbury Icebreaker
BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships
Thanet SC Club Championships

Dover Lifeguard & Canterbury Icebreaker Meet
Dover Lifeguard & Canterbury Icebreaker Meet
Thanet SC Club Championships

Kent County Championships

Dover and Canterbury SC (Jointly) Icebreaker 2019
East Invicta Annual Championships

East Invicta Championships

City Of Canterbury Open Gala
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Venue

Sheffield
Portsmouth
Sheffield
High Wycombe
Woking
Surrey
Surrey
Margate
Bexleyheath
Hartsdown
Margate
Gillingham
Guildford
Portsmouth
Canterbury
Canterbury
Gillingham
Hartsdown
Canterbury
Canterbury
Hartsdown
Gillingham
Kent
Canterbury
Canterbury
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Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim

Thanet Swim

Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim

Thanet Swim
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2:31.75
2:31.86
2:32.07
2:32.10
2:34.48
2:36.34
2:40.57
2:45.91
2:46.27
2:51.15
2:51.97
2:53.20
2:59.93
3:00.59
3:09.79

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:28.92
2:09.97
2:05.49
2:04.55
2:05.97
2:06.20
2:05.02
2:08.25
2:08.26
2:08.11
2:07.76
2:08.84
2:10.39
2:13.74
2:13.74
2:13.08
2:12.39
2:18.31
2:16.74
2:20.86
2:20.86
2:28.60
2:30.29
2:28.82
2:31.86

2:34.48
2:29.62
2:32.07
2:29.87
2:36.34
2:29.71
2:32.10
2:31.75

2:40.57
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377
376
374
374
357
344
318
288
286
262
259
253
226
223
192

WA Pts

398
600
666
681
659
655
674
624
624
626
631
616
594
550
550
559
567
497
515
471
471
401
388
399
376
357
393
374

344
392
374
377
318
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20V 19
05/03/11
13/01/13
09/09/12
22/05/11
25/11/12
17/03/12
02/10/10
11/01/10
06/12/09
03/10/09
07/03/09
07/12/08
09/03/08
26/10/08
06/01/08

Date

06/01/19
14/09/17
15/12/16
15/12/16
10/12/16
12/11/16
06/11/16
24/09/16
25/06/16
22/11/15
22/11/15
19/09/15
01/03/15
11/01/15
11/01/15
07/12/14
23/11/14
11/09/14
23/02/14
12/01/14
12/01/14
08/09/13
28/04/13
09/03/13
13/01/13

25/11/112
06/10/12
09/09/12
19/05/12
17/03/12
01/10/11
22/05/11
05/03/11
02/10/10
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Kent County Championships

Dover LG & City of Canterbury Icebreaker
Thanet Club Championships

Black Lion Open Meet

Guildford City SC Open Meet

Kent County Championships

East Invicta 2010 Champs

Ice Breaker 2010

Thanet SC Winter Meet

East Invicta 2009 Champs

Kent County Champs

Thanet Winter Open Meet

Kent County Champs

East Invicta Champs

Icebreaker

Meet

Dover and Canterbury SC (Jointly) Icebreaker 2019
Thanet Club Championships

ASA Winter Meet 2016

ASA Winter Meet 2016

NASLS - Round 3

NASLS Round 2

ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016
Thanet Club Championships

Bexley Short Course Open Meet

Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet
Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet
Thanet Club Championships

2015 Kent County Swimming Championships
Dover LG Club & City of Canterbury Icebreaker
Dover LG Club & City of Canterbury Icebreaker
ASA South East Region Championships
Guildford City County Qualifier Meet

Thanet SC Club Championships

BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships
Dover Lifeguard & Canterbury Icebreaker Meet
Dover Lifeguard & Canterbury Icebreaker Meet
Thanet SC Club Championships

Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier Meet

Kent County Championships

Dover LG & City of Canterbury Icebreaker

Guildford City SC Open Meet

East Invicta Annual Championships
Thanet Club Championships

City Of Canterbury Open Gala
Kent County Championships

East Invicta Championships

Black Lion Open Meet

Kent County Championships

East Invicta 2010 Champs

aunuvry
Gillingham
Canterbury
Thanet
Gillingham
Guildford
Gillingham
Canterbury
Canterbury
Canterbury
Canterbury
Gillingham
Canterbury
Gillingham
Canterbury

Canterbury

Venue

Kent
Margate
Sheffield
Sheffield
High Wycombe
Woking
Portsmouth
Margate
Bexleyheath
Surrey
Surrey
Hartsdown
Gillingham
Canterbury
Canterbury
Portsmouth
Guildford
Hartsdown
Gillingham
Canterbury
Canterbury
Hartsdown
Guildford
Gillingham
Canterbury
Guildford
Canterbury
Thanet
Kingsmead
Gillingham
Canterbury
Gillingham
Gillingham

Canterbury

et owii
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim

Thanet Swim

Club Swam Under

Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim

Thanet Swim

Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim

Thanet Swim

Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim

Thanet Swim
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2:45.91
2:46.27
2:51.15
2:51.97
2:53.20
3:00.59
2:59.93
3:09.79
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288
286
262
259

223
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11/01/10
06/12/09
03/10/09
07/03/09
07/12/08
26/10/08
09/03/08
06/01/08

Ice Breaker 2010

Thanet SC Winter Meet
East Invicta 2009 Champs
Kent County Champs
Thanet Winter Open Meet
East Invicta Champs

Kent County Champs

Icebreaker

Canterbury
Canterbury
Canterbury
Gillingham
Canterbury
Canterbury
Gillingham

Canterbury
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I'hanet Swim

Thanet Swim 2
Thanet Swim 2
Thanet Swim 2
Thanet Swim 2
Thanet Swim 2
Thanet Swim 2
Thanet Swim 1
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