Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jordan Honour - (323693) - Thanet Swim Club - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
2:04.55	681	Н	15/12/16	ASA Winter Meet 2016	Sheffield	Thanet Swim	2
2:05.02	674	Н	06/11/16	ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016	Portsmouth	Thanet Swim	2
2:05.49	666	F	15/12/16	ASA Winter Meet 2016	Sheffield	Thanet Swim	2
2:05.97	659	F	10/12/16	NASLS - Round 3	High Wycombe	Thanet Swim	3
2:06.20	655	F	12/11/16	NASLS Round 2	Woking	Thanet Swim	3
2:07.76	631	F	22/11/15	Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet	Surrey	Thanet Swim	2
2:08.11	626	F	22/11/15	Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet	Surrey	Thanet Swim	2
2:08.25	624	Н	24/09/16	Thanet Club Championships	Margate	Thanet Swim	4
2:08.26	624	Н	25/06/16	Bexley Short Course Open Meet	Bexleyheath	Thanet Swim	2
2:08.84	616	Н	19/09/15	Thanet Club Championships	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
2:09.97	600	Н	14/09/17	Thanet Club Championships	Margate	Thanet Swim	4
2:10.39	594	Н	01/03/15	2015 Kent County Swimming Championships	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	2
2:12.39	567	F	23/11/14	Guildford City County Qualifier Meet	Guildford		2
2:13.08	559	Н	07/12/14	ASA South East Region Championships	Portsmouth	Thanet Swim	2
2:13.74	550	Н	11/01/15	Dover LG Club & City of Canterbury Icebreaker	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
2:13.74	550	F	11/01/15	Dover LG Club & City of Canterbury Icebreaker	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
2:16.74	515	Н	23/02/14	BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	2
2:18.31	497	Н	11/09/14	Thanet SC Club Championships	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
2:20.86	471	Н	12/01/14	Dover Lifeguard & Canterbury Icebreaker Meet	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
2:20.86	471	F	12/01/14	Dover Lifeguard & Canterbury Icebreaker Meet	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
2:28.60	401	Н	08/09/13	Thanet SC Club Championships	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
2:28.82	399	Н	09/03/13	Kent County Championships	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	2
2:28.92	398	Н	06/01/19	Dover and Canterbury SC (Jointly) Icebreaker 2019	Kent	Thanet Swim	3
2:29.62	393	Н	06/10/12	East Invicta Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
2:29.71	392	Н	01/10/11	East Invicta Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	2
2:29.87	391	F	19/05/12	City Of Canterbury Open Gala	Kingsmead	Thanet Swim	3
right 202	4	E	00/04/40	Cuildford City CC Docional Qualifier Mont	Cuildford	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTE

							D 0 / 0
∠.১∪.∠ઝ	300	Г	∠0/U4/13	Guildiold City SC negional Qualifier Meet	Guildiora	manet owim	Page 2 / 3
2:31.75	377	Н	05/03/11	Kent County Championships	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	2
2:31.86	376	Н	13/01/13	Dover LG & City of Canterbury Icebreaker	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	2
2:32.07	374	Н	09/09/12	Thanet Club Championships	Thanet	Thanet Swim	4
2:32.10	374	Н	22/05/11	Black Lion Open Meet	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	2
2:34.48	357	F	25/11/12	Guildford City SC Open Meet	Guildford	Thanet Swim	2
2:36.34	344	Н	17/03/12	Kent County Championships	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	2
2:40.57	318	Н	02/10/10	East Invicta 2010 Champs	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	2
2:45.91	288	Н	11/01/10	Ice Breaker 2010	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	2
2:46.27	286	Н	06/12/09	Thanet SC Winter Meet	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	2
2:51.15	262	Н	03/10/09	East Invicta 2009 Champs	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	2
2:51.97	259	Н	07/03/09	Kent County Champs	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	2
2:53.20	253	Н	07/12/08	Thanet Winter Open Meet	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	2
2:59.93	226	Н	09/03/08	Kent County Champs	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	2
3:00.59	223	Н	26/10/08	East Invicta Champs	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	2
3:09.79	192	Н	06/01/08	Icebreaker	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
2:28.92	398	Н	06/01/19	Dover and Canterbury SC (Jointly) Icebreaker 2019	Kent	Thanet Swim	3
2:09.97	600	Н	14/09/17	Thanet Club Championships	Margate	Thanet Swim	4
2:05.49	666	F	15/12/16	ASA Winter Meet 2016	Sheffield	Thanet Swim	2
2:04.55	681	Н	15/12/16	ASA Winter Meet 2016	Sheffield	Thanet Swim	2
2:05.97	659	F	10/12/16	NASLS - Round 3	High Wycombe	Thanet Swim	3
2:06.20	655	F	12/11/16	NASLS Round 2	Woking	Thanet Swim	3
2:05.02	674	Н	06/11/16	ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016	Portsmouth	Thanet Swim	2
2:08.25	624	Н	24/09/16	Thanet Club Championships	Margate	Thanet Swim	4
2:08.26	624	Н	25/06/16	Bexley Short Course Open Meet	Bexleyheath	Thanet Swim	2
2:08.11	626	F	22/11/15	Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet	Surrey	Thanet Swim	2
2:07.76	631	F	22/11/15	Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet	Surrey	Thanet Swim	2
2:08.84	616	Н	19/09/15	Thanet Club Championships	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
2:10.39	594	Н	01/03/15	2015 Kent County Swimming Championships	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	2
2:13.74	550	F	11/01/15	Dover LG Club & City of Canterbury Icebreaker	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
2:13.74	550	Н	11/01/15	Dover LG Club & City of Canterbury Icebreaker	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
2:13.08	559	Н	07/12/14	ASA South East Region Championships	Portsmouth	Thanet Swim	2
2:12.39	567	F	23/11/14	Guildford City County Qualifier Meet	Guildford		2
2:18.31	497	Н	11/09/14	Thanet SC Club Championships	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
2:16.74	515	Н	23/02/14	BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	2
2:20.86	471	F	12/01/14	Dover Lifeguard & Canterbury Icebreaker Meet	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
2:20.86	471	Н	12/01/14	Dover Lifeguard & Canterbury Icebreaker Meet	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
2:28.60	401	Н	08/09/13	Thanet SC Club Championships	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
2:30.29	388	F	28/04/13	Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier Meet	Guildford	Thanet Swim	3
2:28.82	399	Н	09/03/13	Kent County Championships	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	2
2:31.86	376	Н	13/01/13	Dover LG & City of Canterbury Icebreaker	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	2
2:34.48	357	F	25/11/12	Guildford City SC Open Meet	Guildford	Thanet Swim	2
2:29.62	393	Н	06/10/12	East Invicta Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
2:32.07	374	Н	09/09/12	Thanet Club Championships	Thanet	Thanet Swim	4
2:29.87	391	F	19/05/12	City Of Canterbury Open Gala	Kingsmead	Thanet Swim	3
2:36.34	344	Н	17/03/12	Kent County Championships	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	2
2:29.71	392	Н	01/10/11	East Invicta Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	2
2:32.10	374	Н	22/05/11	Black Lion Open Meet	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	2
2:31.75	377	Н	05/03/11	Kent County Championships	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	2
	318	Н	02/10/10	East Invicta 2010 Champs	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	2

2:45.91	288	Н	11/01/10	Ice Breaker 2010	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	Page 3 / 3
2:46.27	286	Н	06/12/09	Thanet SC Winter Meet	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	2
2:51.15	262	Н	03/10/09	East Invicta 2009 Champs	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	2
2:51.97	259	Н	07/03/09	Kent County Champs	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	2
2:53.20	253	Н	07/12/08	Thanet Winter Open Meet	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	2
3:00.59	223	Н	26/10/08	East Invicta Champs	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	2
2:59.93	226	Н	09/03/08	Kent County Champs	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	2
3:09.79	192	Н	06/01/08	Icebreaker	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS